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ÂPÔOMNOÒM°NOP

11245BELGISCH STAATSBLAD — 14.02.2022 − Ed. 2 — MONITEUR BELGE

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.e
m

is
.v

ito
.b

e 
Be

lg
is

ch
 S

ta
at

sb
la

d 
d.

d.
 1
4-
02

-2
02
2



�

� � �� S��

L::-76�F0@=�+-�::A�/=9+-+�0=C/60+C+�.07;++D6+�6::-7+=�90+�C0/�9+F+�-:.7+6�A.==+=�5+�=7-:9.?++-9�:J�C+-64-+09�I:-9+=�+=�90+�F0?;�0=�O+850Í�A.==+=�C+6705+=�:=9+-�9+�;.0905+�A80D/7:8:506?;+�:D67/=905;+9+=�ª7/,+8�SG1«G��iäå§¦[rabí�""� ��()�+ ú"�)�����$'� û�������� �""���$Õ Ö$")× $��� "#)�$"��$ �$ 
��!��"�'�$�$) �� �Ø��� Õ '�� �!�$��$� ��� !""����# û���&��$ !&$ '� �"û��� �$ ��� �����#(&$ #û%(��� �$ #��!&&� %�ú��� ö�����Ù�&û����!� (���� ��� !""�%��('�$�í]ŸáZ̈§æ§V¥[ä�Yäæ̈Y�ü[§V[â§ææäæ̈Y�áXXæâ§V�
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����
���	
��	��	�
���		 {+7�>//86+�9+?-++7�,+7-+JJ+=9+�H�B�6?;+47�-++96�++=�I+77+80@A�A/9+-�C::-�0=67/=70+6�90+�:47-+9+=�/86�:4C/=5C::-F0+=0=5+=�C::-�H�BG�R-�F.88+=�C+-9+-+�67/44+=�I:-9+=�5+F+7�:D�9+�5+6?;0A7+�C::-F0+=0=5+=�0=�A//-7�7+�,-+=5+=�+=�9+�;//8,//-;+09�C/=�,0@A:D+=9+�C::-F0+=0=5+=�ª7+-�//=C.880=5�C/=�9+�,+67//=9+�:4C/=5?+=7-/�+=�zQRNLRB«�7+�+C/8.+-+=G��
���	 ��	��������	 N?7:-K�T<*Ñ�P/-7=+-K�T�ON�
ï�������	 R0=9+K�121��������	 T<*��

� kuiUd[)[ü[ëìíûòïòûáóìáóíàïóñìååìôíëààñí÷ìíàïëòôâíëòôíáôëòîáìëìíæáóìììêîìí÷áìñìô[lm_hhdch[]̂ p̂̀ hid̀ dcUgn[ed�dhi����
����
���	
��	��	�
���		 T+�5+I+67+80@A+�I+75+C0=5�,+7-+JJ+=9+�H�B�6?;+47�-++96�++=�I+77+80@A� A/9+-� C::-� 0=67/=70+6� 90+� :47-+9+=� /86�:4C/=5C::-F0+=0=5+=�C::-�H�BG�H=D099+86�A-++5�S�C::-F0+=0=5�-++96�++=�C+-5.==0=5G�R-�I:-9+=�C+-9+-+�67/44+=�:=9+-=:D+=�:D�,0@A:D+=9+�C::-F0+=0=5+=�0=�A//-7�7+�,-+=5+=�90+�++=�C+-5.==0=5�A.==+=�A-0@5+=E�=//-5+8/=5�9+�;//8,//-;+09G��î������	 ��	��������	 B4+8+-K�MO�
ï�������	 R0=9+K�121��������	 <0+7�C/=�7:+4/660=5��

11262 BELGISCH STAATSBLAD — 14.02.2022 − Ed. 2 — MONITEUR BELGE

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.e
m

is
.v

ito
.b

e 
Be

lg
is

ch
 S

ta
at

sb
la

d 
d.

d.
 1
4-
02

-2
02
2



�

� � �� ���

kuiUd[�[ü[ë�í�ä	ë�ä
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